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Date 

Meeting / Event (incl. topic / meeting participants, as

applicable) Location

Sunday, 12 January Bank for International Settlements (BIS) – bimonthly 

meetings

Basel

Monday, 13 January BIS – bimonthly meetings Basel

Tuesday, 14 January Executive Board ECB

Thursday, 16 January New Year’s reception of the City of Frankfurt – speech on 

“Frankfurt and Europe in a new decade”

Frankfurt

Monday, 20 January Eurogroup Brussels

 Meeting with Minister of Economic Affairs of Finland, 

Ms Katri Kulmuni, and Federal Minister of Finance of

Austria, Mr Gernot Blümel, on global economic

developments

Brussels

 Meeting with European Commission, Mr Phil Hogan, on 

global economic developments

Brussels

 New Year’s reception of the Representative Office of the 

State of Baden-Württemberg 

Brussels

Tuesday, 21 January Executive Board ECB

Wednesday, 22 January Governing Council ECB

Thursday, 23 January Governing Council ECB

 World Economic Forum (WEF) – speech on “How can a 

united Europe meet the challenges it faces today?”

Davos

Friday, 24 January WEF – participation in panel on “Global Economic Outlook” Davos

 Meeting with Austrian Chancellor, Mr Sebastian Kurz, on 

Europe’s competitiveness in the face of global challenges

Davos

 Meeting with International Monetary Fund (IMF) Managing Davos
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Director, Ms Kristalina Georgieva, on global economic

developments

 Meeting with media Davos

 Meeting with media  Davos

 Meeting with media Davos

Monday, 27 January Ceremony to mark International Holocaust Remembrance 

Day

ECB

 Meeting with Australian Minister for Finance, Mr Mathias 

Cormann, on global economic developments

ECB

Tuesday, 28 January Executive Board ECB

 Meeting with Executive Committee of the French Banking 

Federation (FBF), on European economic developments

ECB


